1/2
GB232-05 . F05-F07 14 . 100
GB232 - Gearbox, body aluminium
Description
Quarter turn gearbox handoperated with cast aluminium housing
Polyurethane coated
Construction
Product features

12 Insert Sintered steel
13 Quadrant GGG40
Type code
 Actuator size
GB232-05 125 Nm
GB232-06 250 Nm
GB232-08 500 Nm
GB232-13 1000 Nm
GB232-14 1500 Nm
 Mounting face for valve F05 - F14 according to EN ISO5211
 Shaft connection [mm] Dimension of shaft connection
 Handwheel diameter [mm]
2/2 GB232_2345
© 2023 InterApp AG, all rights reserved
EN ISO5211 □s / ØN Ør Md max A B C D E1 E2 F Øk m n* [kg]
GB232-05 F05-F07 11 / 14
100
125 Nm 80 114 42,5 48 105
121
53 12 14 10 0,8
160 129
GB232-06 F05-F07 14 / 17 160 250 Nm 80 114 42,5 48 155 179 59 12 14 10 0,9
GB232-08 F07-F10 17 / 22 250 500 Nm 100 131 50 56 170 209 67 12 14 9,25 1,55
GB232-13 F10-F12 / F14 22 / 27
300 720 Nm
175 209 80 83 280
361
84 20 24 10 5,4400 960 Nm 376
500 1000 Nm 396
GB232-14 F10-F12 / F14 22 / 27 / Ø45
500 1200 Nm
175 209 80 83 280
396
84 20 24 10 5,4600 1440 Nm 396
700 1500 Nm 396
S P OØN
en
The technical data are noncommittal and do not assure you of any properties. Please refer to our general sales conditions. Modifications without notice.
GB232 - Gearbox, body aluminium
Dimensions
* n = Handwheel turns ON/OFF